
CH-B*   FEI Balkan Endurance Championship

  Koprivshtitsa  BULGARIA

26.08.2011 28.08.2011-

Pres. Ground Jury : Lyuba ARGILASHKA  (BUL)

FEI Tech.Delegate : BO KJELLGREN **** (SWE)

Chief Steward : Burgi FEHLEISEN  (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr. Sasho SABEV  (BUL)

Dr. Piotr SZPOTANSKI **** (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 3 CEN 42 Km
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NEDKOVA RUZA

BULGARIA

ZENITCHIK
/2006 Bay Arab Stallion/

1  96Nr.

00:08:57

10:40:27
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JORDANOVA MARIA

BULGARIA

MOZ
/2006 Bay Shagya Arab Stallion/

2  95Nr.

00:08:33

10:40:28
  42

14,370

FINISH / KM

01:02:38

10:49:01

TOTAL

13,964 Km/h
03:00:28

 + 00:00:01
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IVANOVA JANINA

BULGARIA

MELFOR
/2006 Grey Shagya Arab /

3  92Nr.

00:08:46

10:40:29
  42

14,200

FINISH / KM

01:03:24

10:49:15

TOTAL

13,963 Km/h
03:00:29

 + 00:00:02

2/0/0/0/0/0/3
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09:01:26
09:41:26
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STOICHEV PETER

BULGARIA

FIESTA
/2006   Mare/

4 123Nr.

00:27:23

10:42:02
  42

14,850

FINISH / KM

01:00:36

11:09:25

TOTAL

13,844 Km/h
03:02:02

 + 00:01:35

4/0/0/0/0/0/4

08:57:28
09:04:22
09:44:22
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DOGUSLU SITKI

TURKEY

TOROS
/2005   Stallion/

5 116Nr.

00:24:51

10:49:33
  42

13,810

FINISH / KM

01:05:11

11:14:24

TOTAL

13,295 Km/h
03:09:33

 + 00:09:06
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08:54:40
09:04:17
09:44:17
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ZAPRIANOV STOIL

BULGARIA

CHENGIZ I
/2006   /

6   3Nr.

00:21:27

10:50:45
  42

13,540

FINISH / KM

01:06:28

11:12:12

TOTAL

13,211 Km/h
03:10:45

 + 00:10:18

5/0/0/0/0/0/6

09:09:59
09:12:29
09:52:29
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MINKOVSKI ROSEN

BULGARIA

BES
/2005   Stallion/

7 120Nr.

00:04:25

11:19:50
  42

10,300

FINISH / KM

01:27:21

11:24:15

TOTAL

11,463 Km/h
03:39:50

 + 00:39:23

7/0/0/0/0/0/7

09:29:45
09:31:59
10:11:59

 27

02:31:59
10,660
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REC 00:02:14

OZER MUSTAFA

TURKEY

UZUNYAYLA
/0   /
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